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CNC Horizontal Machining Center TOS Prima
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General data
Location

Year of manufacture
Warranty

Technical condition
Loading

Payment

Transport

Technical parameters

Length of the working table

Width of the working table

Travel length X-axis (mechanical feed)
Travel length Y-axis (mechanical feed)
Travel length Z-axis (mechanical feed)

Total power demand

Category CNC Horizontal
Machining Centers

Manufacturer TOS

Company name AMARON s.r.o. (Ltd.)

Address info@amaron-
trading.com
Brno 602 00 Czech
Republic

Telephone +420 542 210 850

+420 776 115 345

M. Naji
http://amaron.unimachines.ph

Czech Republic

2007

Without warranty

Good

The buyer organizes the loading at his own cost
Before receipt

The buyer organizes the transport at his own cost

1250 mm
1000 mm
2000 mm
1300 mm
1600 mm
65 kW
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