CNC Horizontal Machining Center TOS Prima



Category CNC Horizontal Machining Centers

Manufacturer TOS

Company name AMARON s.r.o. (Ltd.)

Address info@amaron-

trading.com Brno 602 00 Czech

Republic

Telephone +420 542 210 850

+420 776 115 345

M. Naji

http://amaron.unimachines.ph

General data

Location Czech Republic

Year of manufacture 2007

Warranty Without warranty

Technical condition Good

Loading The buyer organizes the loading at his own cost

Payment Before receipt

Transport The buyer organizes the transport at his own cost

Technical parameters

Length of the working table	1250 mm
Width of the working table	1000 mm
Travel length X-axis (mechanical feed)	2000 mm
Travel length Y-axis (mechanical feed)	1300 mm
Travel length Z-axis (mechanical feed)	1600 mm
Total power demand	65 kW